| Mb00005496 | | | | | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| (Requestor's Name) (Address) | 000286691660 | | | | |
| (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) | | | | | |
| Business Entity Name) | 06/17/16-~01011019 **160.00 | | | | |
| (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status | | | | | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | FILED TO JUL -7 M & 40 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA | | | | |
| Office Use Only | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

i

alulu De



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 21, 2016

HARMAN RATIA 1000 BROADWAY SUITE 200 B OAKLAND, CA 94607 - 1 900 9360

SUBJECT: SWAY 2014-1 TRS BORROWER, LLC Ref. Number: W16000044317

We have received your document for SWAY 2014-1 TRS BORROWER, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 616A00013056

8502456936

LLJ. တု £

X

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

| | | COVER LETTER | | | |
|--------------|---|------------------------|---|--------------|----------|
|): | Registration Section Division of Corporations | | | | |
| J R.T | SWAY 2014-1 TRS Borrower, LLC ECT: | | ų 17 I | | |
| | | e of Limited Liability | Company | | |
| | nclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability (nce, and check are submitted to register the above r | | | | |
| ease | e return all correspondence concerning this matter to | o the following: | | · · | • |
| | Harman Ratia | | | | |
| | | Name of Person | | | |
| | Colony Starwood Homes | | | | |
| | | Firm/Company | <u>, and a second of the second s</u> | ALL | Ġ. |
| | 1000 Broadway Suite 200 B | | | AHAS | |
| | | Address | | SEE NY O | |
| | Oakland CA 94607 | | | FLO | ≊ຸ⊂ |
| | C | City/State and Zip Cod | e | NIE | - |
| | harman.ratia@colonystarwood.com | | | | |
| | E-mail address: (to be | : used for future annu | al report notification) | | |
| or fu | rther information concerning this matter, please cal | 1: | | | |
| | Harman Ratia | 510 at (| 900-9860) | | |
| | Name of Contact Person | Area Cod | e Daytime Telephone | Number | |
| | MAILING ADDRESS: | | STREET ADDRESS: | | |
| | Division of Corporations Registration Section | | Division of Corporations Registration Section | | |
| | P.O. Box 6327 | | Clifton Building | | |
| | Tallahassee, FL 32314 | | 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301 | lircle | |
| Inclos | sed is a check for the following amount: | _ | | | |
| | □ \$125.00 Filing Fee □ \$130.00 Filing Fee | e & 🛛 🗖 \$155.00 Fil | ling Fee & 🛛 🖬 \$160.00 Fi | ling Fee, Ce | ruficate |

Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

1

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

; ;

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. SWAY 2014-1 TRS Borrower, LLC

| (If name unavailable, enter all Liability Company," "L.L.C." | ternate name adopted for the purpose of iransacting or "LLC.") | business in Florida. The alternate name m | ust include "Limit | leđ | |
|---|--|--|--------------------|--------|-----|
| 2. Delaware | 3 | | | | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law company is organized) | of which foreign limited liability | (FEI number, if applicable) | | | |
| 4. Upon Qualification | | | | | |
| | (Date first transacted business in Florida, if (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to d | prior to registration.) etermine penalty liability) | | | |
| 5. 8665 E Hartford Dr Su | • | | 200 | - | |
| Scottsdale AZ 85255 | | | ECIRE | 5 | -11 |
| | (Street Address of Principal Office | | | - | |
| 6. 8665 E Hartford Dr Sui | te 200 | | 222 | | |
| Scottsdale AZ 85255 | | | Fig. | | 0 |
| ······································ | (Mailing Address) | | ģş | Ó, | |
| 7. Name and street addres | s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NO) | _acceptable) | NO TE | £ | |
| Name: | Corporation Service Company | | T.1* | ***** | |
| Office Address: | 1201 Hays St | | | | |
| | Tallahassee FL | , Florida 32301 | | | |
| Registered agent's accep | (City) | (Zip code) | | | |
| designated in this applica to complywith the provisi | gistered agent and to accept service of proces tion, I hereby accept the appointment as regions of all statutes relative to the proper and composition as registered agent, wy position as registered agent, (Registered agent's si | stered agent and agree to act in this c omplete performance of my duties, a | apacity. I furth | er agi | rce |
| 9 The | | | | | |
| | acity and address of the person(s) who has/hav | • | | | |
| | neral Counsel SECR | ZIARY | | | |
| 8665 E Hartford Dr Suite | 200 | | | | |
| Scottsdale AZ 85255 | | | | | |
| jurisdiction under the law | of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly a of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in ubmitted) | | | | |

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Ryan Berry

Typed or printed name of signee

Signature of an authorized person



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "SWAY 2014-1 TRS BORROWER, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SECOND DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016.

5 77 2 ဂှာ <u>-</u>-

Page 1



Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

Authentication: 202425431 Date: 06-02-16

6051952 8300

SR# 20164263121 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml